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29-May

Women's Fixtures List 2023

Maraenui Women’s Ka Tahi Wine Tournament
Wallace Developments Hastings Open Charles Tour Event
Town & Country Vets

WAITANGI DAY
Patutahi Ladies Open ,Pennant 1. Nett
Town & Country Vets

Pennants Rd 1

9 Hole Pennants Rd 1

Te Puia Springs Ladies Open, Pennant 2. Stableford
Bramwell Bate Mixed Tournament

Silky Oak Chocolates 9 Hole Tournament
Crossman Rd 1

Wairoa Ladies Open, Pennant 3, Stableford
Pennants Rd 2

9 Hole Pennants Rd 2

Poverty Bay Taste One Open Foursomes
Central Association Day

Association Day, Judy O'Rouke Memorial
Dannevirke 18 Hole Foursomes Tournament
Golf HB Annual General Meeting

NZ Women's Masters

Pennants Rd 3

9 Hole Pennants Rd 3

EASTER

Waikohu Ladies Open,Pennant 4, Stb
Porangahau Open Tournament
Town & Country Vets

ANZAC DAY

Gisborne Park Foursomes 27 Holes
Hawkes Bay Veterans Tournament
Mahia Ladies Open,Pennant 5, Stb
Crossman Cup Rd 2

Pennants Rd 4

9 Hole Pennants Rd 4

Pharmacy 53 Ladies Open, Pennant No 6, Nett
Cape Turnagain 18 Holes Open

NATIONAL TEAMS

Crossman Cup Rd 3

NATIONAL TEAMS

Silver & Bronze Tournament

Gisborne Park Ladies Open, Pennant No 7, Nett
Pennants Rd 5

9 Hole Pennants Rd 5

Lucy May/Bays Bronze

Pennants Rd 6

9 Hole Pennants Rd 6

lan Carr 9 Hole Challenge

Maraenui
Hastings

Patutahi

Dannevirke & Waipukurau
Waipawa

Te Puia Springs
Hawkes Bay
Maraenui

Hawkes Bay

Wairoa

Maraenui & Hastings
Napier

Poverty Bay

Hawkes Bay
Gisborne Park
Dannevirke

Napier

Napier & Waipawa
Maraenui

Waikohu
Porangahau

Gisborne Park
Napier

Mahia
Waipukurau

Maraenui & Hastings
Hastings

Poverty Bay

Cape Turnagain
POVERTY BAY
Hastings

NAPIER

Waipukurau
Gisborne Park

Napier & Hawkes Bay
Napier
MARAENUI

tbc
tbc
tbc

tbc

thc

tbc

Hastings, Maraenui & Waipukura

Maraenui

tbc




June
Fri
Mon
Wed
Sat
Sun
Mon
Mon
Sat
Sun
Mon
July
Sat

Mon
August

Sun
Sat-Sun

Fri

Fri

Sun

Mon
September
Mon

Mon
Mon-Tues
Fri

Mon

Tues
October

Wed
Mon
Mon
Mon
Fri-Mon
Sat
Sat-Sun
Mon
November
Wed

Sun

Sun
Sun-Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sun

Fri

Mon

2-Jun

5-Jun

7-Jun

10-Jun
11-Jun
12-Jun
12-Jun
24-Jun
25-Jun
26-Jun

8-Jul
18-19 July
31-Jul

6-Aug
26-27 Aug
18-Aug
25-Aug

28-Aug

4-Sep
TBC
11-Sep
18-19 Sep
22-Sep
25-Sep
26-Sep

2-6 Oct
4-Oct
9-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
20-23 Oct
28-Oct

28 -29 Oct
30-Oct

1-Nov
5-Nov
12-Nov
12-14 Nov
15-Nov
16-Nov
19-Nov
24-Nov
27-Nov

Waipawa 18 & 9 Hole Women's Open
QUEENS BIRTHDAY

Southern Association Day 10.00am Tee off
Mahia Ladies Open 27 hole Foursomes
Crossman Rd 4

Pennants Rd 7

9 Hole Pennants Rd 7

Crossman Cup Final
Town & Country Vets

Gisborne Park Meat Treat Day, Pennant Final Net
HB Age Group Championships
Town & Country Vets

Porangahau Mixed Foursomes

Kapi Tareha 72 Hole

Women's Hawkes Bay 18 Hole Foursomes
Northern Captain’s Meeting — 10 am

Judy Pearson Salver

Town & Country Vets

Pak 'n' Save 9 Hole Tournament

Eagles Halberg Fundraiser

Interzone

Poverty Bay Ladies Open 54 or 27 Hole Matchplay
Captains Meeting —9.30am

Town & Country Vets

Robbie Brown Open Tourament

Junior Girls' Interprovincials

Enterprise Cars Ambrose

Somerset Smith & Partners Open Tournament
Porangahau Sponsored Tournament

BOP Challenge away

HB ANNIVERSARY / LABOUR DAY

Patutahi Women's Xmas Open

Sybil Green/Shand Cup

Town & Country Vets AGM

Property Brokers Xmas Tournament
SHB 36 Hole Mixed Foursomes
Waipawa Mixed Foursomes

Hastings Classic

Gisborne Park Ladies XmasTournament
Dannevirke Christmas Cheer
Champion of Champions

Hawkes Bay Summer Foursomes

Town & Country Vets Wind-up & Trophy presentations

lan Carr 9 Hole Challenge

Waipawa

date & venue to be confirmed
Mabhia

Maraenui

Napier & Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay

Napier

Gisborne Park

Porangahau
Napier
Waipukurau
Gisborne Park
TBC

Napier

TBC

GISBORNE PARK
Poverty Bay
Waipawa

Hastings

Gisborne Park
Maraenui
Porangahau
Poverty Bay

Patutahi
TBC

Poverty Bay
Dannevirke
Waipawa
Hastings
Gisborne Park
Dannevirke
HAWKES BAY
Napier

tbc

tbc

tbc




December
Tues-Sat 5th-9th NZ Mens & Women's Interprovincials

Jan-24

Sat/Sun 20-21Jan |Maraenui W/E Women'’s 54 Hole Match Play & 36 Hole Maraenui




Thurs
Mon
Thurs
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

DATE

VENUE

HB Womens' Pennants 2023

2-Mar
20-Mar
3-Apr
1-May
15-May
29-May
12-Jun

Dannevirke & Waipukurau
Maraenui & Hastings

Napier & Waipawa

Maraenui & Hastings

Napier & Hawkes Bay

Hastings, Maraenui & Waipukurau
Napier & Hawkes Bay

Crossman Cup / Golf Fanatics Trophy (HB Weekend Women)

12-Mar
30-Apr
7-May
11-Jun
25-Jun

Hawkes Bay
Waipukurau
Hastings
Maraenui
Napier

9 Hole Pennants

2-Mar
20-Mar
3-Apr
1-May
15-May
29-May
12-Jun

Central Assoc Day Dates

2014
2015
2016
2017
2019
2018
2020
2021
2022
2023

Hawkes Bay
Hastings
Maraenui
Napier
Hastings
Hawkes Bay
Maraenui
Napier
Hastings
Hawkes Bay

Waipawa
Napier
Maraenui
Hastings
Napier
Maraenui
Hawkes Bay

TIME

9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am

11.00am
11.00am
11.00am
11.00am
11.00am

9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am

Hawk
Comk
Hastii
Mara
Napie




